
customer care: support@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com / fax 1.800.607.2821     www.cramerinc.com          CRAMER     9

  CASTERS                                 

 2 multi-surface dual wheel ....................................standard**
 1 carpeted floor only ........................................................... n/c
 3  non-rolling glide ............................................................... n/c
 4  hard surface single wheel .............................................. $66 
 5 NEW! glide / caster combination  
  3x glides, 2x multi-surface .............................................. $66
 9  weight activated brakes when seated ........................$110
 10 hard surface single wheel with 3” diameter ................ $66

  ARMS                                     

 B adjustable arms .............................................................$160
 T articulating arms w/slide  .............................................$177

   FOOTRINGS                                     

   rounded chrome footring ..................................standard**
  X flat surface chrome footring (20”)  .................................. $38
  C fixed chrome footring (desk height only)  .......................... $48
   
   ENVIRONMENTS

  N TB 133 (not available for R+) ................................................. $91 
  P  cleanroom (must choose vinyl or R+ model) .......................... $90
  Q  ESD* (must choose ESD textile or R+ 256 black) (includes flat surface  
   chrome footring and polished aluminum base) ........................$200
  R cleanroom/ESD (must choose ESV vinyl or R+ 256 black) ....$220
 
   EXTRAS                                    

  D 23” painted aluminum base  .......................................... $53
  E 23” polished aluminum base ......................................... $90
  K  upholstered outer back (unavailable for R+) ...................... $80
  M extended range cylinder (approx. 21.25”-31.25”) 
   (cylinder upcharge added to mid-height price) .......................... $30
  L NEW! desk to counter cylinder (approx. 17.5” - 25.5”)
   (cylinder upcharge added to mid-height price) .......................... $50

LIST
PRICE

LIST
PRICE

ORDER 
CODE

ORDER 
CODE

PRICING: FUSION FIT & FUSION FIT R+

OPTIONS:

R+ Color Options - 252 Black, 256 ESD Black, 282 Graphite, 262 Sky, 272 Fern
2 Way - Seat Height, Back Depth
4 Way - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle

*Must indicate ESD textile code AND option 
code R or Q below for chair to perform as ESD

*ESD not available for option codes 1, 4, 10, D, L, T
**Standard casters and footrings included unless different options are requested.

HOW TO ORDER

     
 MODEL NUMBER     TEXTILE CODE*   AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE

*Refer to Cramer Textile Offering for code. (COM priced at Grade 3)

RPSD2

RPSD4

RPSM2

RPSM4

RPSH2

RPSH4

FFSD2

FFSD4

FFSM2

FFSM4

FFSH2

FFSH4

$677

$782

$756

$872

$798

$914

 

$620 

 $726 

 

$705 

 $812 

 

$747 

 $853 

$636 

$742 

$721 

$828 

$763 

$869 

$652 

$758 

$737 

$844 

$779 

$885 

$678 

$784 

$763 

$870 

$805 

$911 

$720 

$826 

$805 

$912 

$847 

$953 

$780 

$886 

$865 

$972 

$907 

$1,013 

 

$769

$875

$854

$960

$896

$1,002

2 Way

4 Way

2 Way

4 Way

2 Way

4 Way

Chair
Style

Model
Number

Model
Number

List
Price 1

List Price by Textile Grades (see textile card for styles)
2 3 4 5 6 ESD*

Back
Size

Adjustment
Mechanism

TB

FUSION FIT R+ FUSION FIT

S

S

S

D
es

k
M

id
H

ig
h


