## PRICING: FUSION FIT & FUSION FIT R+

_				FUSION	FIT R+				FUSIC	N FIT			
	Chair Style	Back Size	Adjustment Mechanism	Model Number	List Price	Model Number	1	List Pric	e by Textilo 3	e Grades (se	ee textile card	d for styles) 6	ESD*
Desk		S											
			2 Way	RPSD2	\$677	FFSD2	\$620	\$636	\$652	\$678	\$720	\$780	\$769
			4 Way	RPSD4	\$782	FFSD4	\$726	\$742	\$758	\$784	\$826	\$886	\$875
Mid		S											
			2 Way	RPSM2	\$756	FFSM2	\$705	\$721	\$737	\$763	\$805	\$865	\$854
			4 Way	RPSM4	\$872	FFSM4	\$812	\$828	\$844	\$870	\$912	\$972	\$960
High		S											
			2 Way	RPSH2	\$798	FFSH2	\$747	\$763	\$779	\$805	\$847	\$907	\$896
			4 Way	RPSH4	\$914	FFSH4	\$853	\$869	\$885	\$911	\$953	\$1,013	\$1,002

R+ Color Options - 252 Black, 256 ESD Black, 282 Graphite, 262 Sky, 272 Fern

2 Way - Seat Height, Back Depth

4 Way - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle

\*Must indicate ESD textile code AND option code R or Q below for chair to perform as ESD

## **OPTIONS:**

ORDER LIST CODE PRICE	ORDER LIST CODE PRICE
CASTERS           2 multi-surface dual wheel	FOOTRINGS rounded chrome footring
adjustable arms	EXTRAS  D 23" painted aluminum base

## **HOW TO ORDER**

